
2026 HONDO HS POWERLIFTING SCHEDULE

	 Date.................................Meet......................................................................Team
	 Thurs., Jan. 8.....................at Floresville HS.............................................................G
	 Thurs., Jan. 15...................at Floresville HS..............................................................B
	 Thurs., Jan. 22...................at Floresville HS.............................................................G
	 Thurs., Jan. 29...................at Floresville HS..............................................................B
	 Sat., Jan. 31........................at Uvalde HS..................................................................G
	 Wed., Feb. 4......................at SA Holy Cross HS.....................................................G
	 Wed., Feb. 11....................at SA Holy Cross HS......................................................B
	 Thurs., Feb. 19...................at Floresville HS.............................................................G
	 Thurs., Feb. 26...................at Floresville HS..............................................................B
	 Thurs., March 5.................at Regional Meet (Bert Ogden Arena, Edinburg)..........G
	 Tues., March 10.................at Regional Meet (Northway Expo Ctr., Kingsville).......B
	 Thurs., March 19...............at State Meet (Bert Ogden Arena, Edinburg)................G
	 Thurs., March 26...............at State Meet (Taylor Expo Center, Abilene)..................B

	 Head Coach: Robert Perez........................................Schedule subject to change


